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XVII MEETING DI NUOTO “TROFEO CITTA’ DI LIGNANO”

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Venerdi 26/04/2024 - 17:53
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REGIONE AUTONOMA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIUUA

Atleta

RANOCCHIA ELENA
BONELLI FUX AGATA
ROMARE MELISSA
LEONCINI ILARIA

MEDEI HAILIE
ARGENTON ALICE
FORTI MATILDE
GULMINI AGNESE
TAGLIATTI MATILDA
FORCONI CECILIA
GUERRA CECILIA
CATANESE SOFIA LUCIA
GARUTTI SOFIA

RENZI VANESSA

DI PINTO SOFIA

FANTINI GRETA
MARCHETTI GIULIA
CALDIERI ALEXANDRA
CARLI ALICE

VOLPE ALESSIA
CESTARI GIULIA
SINCOVICH MICHELLE
BENETTI SOFIA
PANCONI MATILDE
POLAZZI GIULIA
FERNANDI GIULIA
CARLASSARA ANNA
PANICO VANESSA
COCCIOLO GIORGIA
PIRAS ELEONORA
CECCHINI AURORA
STEVEZZOLI GRETA
GAMBINI NOEMI ANDREA
MUSAJ MARTINA
NISSELINO NICOLE
MONTANARA GAIA
CALVO PEGNA EMMA
PECCHIARI VIOLA
CONSONNI DALILA
CIANTI MARIA VITTORIA
BELDI' ELISABETTA
MALASISI ADA

BONI GINEVRA LORENZINA
CATTABRIGA GRETA
SINCERI CECILIA MARIA
BOLCHINI ELISA
BAZZURRI STELLA
PIROVANO MARTINA
AIUDI GAIA
CASTELFIDARDO GINEVRA
FABBRI SERENA
ROLANDO EMMA
MELONCELLI CATERINA
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2008
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
CUS FERRARA ASD

CUS FERRARA ASD
BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD
SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CUS FERRARA ASD

THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
MIOCLUB SSD

MIOCLUB SSD

AQUA SPORT SSD
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO
CUS FERRARA ASD

RARI NANTES TRIESTE
AQUAREA VICENZA ASD
AQUA SPORT SSD

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
MIOCLUB SSD

AQUA SPORT SSD

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
S.N.E.F. ERBA

AQUAREA VICENZA ASD
CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
RARI NANTES TRIESTE
S.N.E.F. ERBA

CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
AQUAREA VICENZA ASD
BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD
POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO
SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO
SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
S.N.E.F. ERBA

BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
CUS FERRARA ASD
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AP

Tempo

01:13.40
01:17.48
01:18.32
01:18.37
01:19.79
01:20.64
01:20.84
01:21.49
01:21.56
01:21.60
01:21.75
01:21.97
01:22.95
01:23.66
01:24.07
01:24.11
01:24.28
01:24.56
01:24.63
01:24.64
01:24.81
01:24.98
01:25.18
01:25.71
01:25.83
01:25.91
01:26.24
01:26.42
01:26.99
01:27.60
01:27.64
01:27.69
01:27.74
01:28.00
01:28.09
01:28.16
01:28.18
01:28.23
01:28.24
01:28.29
01:28.74
01:28.83
01:28.86
01:29.22
01:29.43
01:29.49
01:30.42
01:30.74
01:30.95
01:30.99
01:31.24
01:31.39
01:31.77

Pti

9.00
9.00
7.00
9.00
6.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
9.00
4.00
3.00
7.00
6.00
1.00

2.00

1.00

5.00
4.00

3.00

4.00

3.00
2.00
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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

SARCIA' VITTORIA
VIVALDO CARLOTTA
DEMATTE' MATILDA
ZANZ| ADELE
BROCCOLI BIANCA
MENCARONI GIULIA
MARANGONI EMMA
URCIUOLI SARA
PRINCIPALE CATERINA
CASADIO LOMBINI VITTORIA
ACAMPA IRENE

BONDI ALLEGRA
PROSDOCIMI ANNA
GUASTICCHI ELISA
MIKHAN ANASTASIA
MARTINI FEDERICA
BRAVO GAIA
GRASSINI ELISA
PULLIN MARIA

MICIO ANNA

PEMAJ EMMA

CIMAN NICOLE

FIN ALESSIA
BECCHETTI EMMA
ORAZI BIANCA

LA PIETRA MATILDE
LOMBARDO ANNA
ARDUINI MARIA VITTORIA
VALENT OTTAVIA
PARISOTTO LAURA
CUSSIGH ALESSIA
FRONER GRETA
MARCANTONELLI MARIA VITTORIA
CEBAN VICTORIA
INCHES CAMILLA
CICCARELLI SOFIA
CONTI ELETTRA
COSTANZO FRANCESCA
CARNELLI NICOLE
CIACCASASSI EMMA
PINOLI SOFIA MARIA
SCOLARI CATERINA
NICOLLI CHIARA
FABBRO SERENA
PUNTEL MARLENE
FALOMI SOPHIA
TOFFOLI ALESSIA
CHESI EVA

TROTTA MAYA
MARCHETTI GLORIA
MACI KRISTAL
PERNICE CHIARA
MAGNAPANE EMILIA
RUSSO SOPHIE

RABA ALESSANDRA
REFFO LUCREZIA
CRAGNOLINI FRANCESCA

BELLIA ELISA

LERCI EMMA

SINA LEILA
REGIONE AUTONOMA @ x r)r)
FRIVLI VENEZIA GIUUA UJHWSE&BMVW Q

2009
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2013
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2011
2013
2013
2011
2013
2011
2011
2014
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2009
2013
2014
2013
2012
2013
2014
2014
2013
2011
2013
2014

MIOCLUB SSD

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
ACQUALVILLAGE SSD

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
MIOCLUB SSD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
MIOCLUB SSD

CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
CUS FERRARA ASD

THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA
MIOCLUB SSD

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
AQUA SPORT SSD

LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
S.N.E.F. ERBA

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
Cus Udine - Lizzi

AQUAREA VICENZA ASD

SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
RARI NANTES TRENTO
BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
S.N.E.F. ERBA

BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD
CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2
RARI NANTES TRIESTE
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
S.N.E.F. ERBA

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
RARI NANTES TRENTO

Cus Udine - Lizzi

Cus Udine - Lizzi

SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2
RARI NANTES TRENTO
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO
MIOCLUB SSD

AQUA SPORT SSD

SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
Cus Udine - Lizzi
POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO
POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA SD
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01:32.10
01:32.37
01:32.78
01:32.98
01:33.03
01:33.44
01:33.83
01:33.84
01:34.09
01:34.22
01:34.85
01:35.29
01:35.59
01:35.68
01:35.85
01:36.30
01:37.02
01:37.63
01:38.11
01:39.03
01:39.39
01:39.83
01:40.24
01:40.69
01:41.11
01:41.11
01:41.27
01:41.35
01:41.68
01:41.71
01:42.12
01:42.13
01:42.20
01:42.30
01:42.52
01:43.10
01:43.26
01:43.60
01:43.61
01:43.93
01:44.26
01:44.29
01:44.31
01:44.53
01:45.49
01:45.70
01:46.18
01:46.72
01:47.04
01:47.97
01:48.67
01:48.89
01:49.26
01:49.28
01:49.32
01:49.37
01:49.50
01:49.67
01:50.67
01:50.80
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REGIONE AUTONOMA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIUUA

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

PAGLIONE VIOLA
NIETO VIERA TIFFANY SHANTEL
LANGARO STELLA
LUCHINI ALICE
ROSELLINI VITTORIA
COSMA MARIA VITTORIA
CAPECCHI IRIS

FANI BEATRICE
ALBANESE IRENE
SEYFALAHPOUR NOSHAHR AYSAN
LATINI LUDOVICA
LUCENTE EVA

CIABO' REBECCA
URBANELLA TERESA
HERCIU EMMA MARIA
GUASTICCHI MARTINA
DI RENZO SOFIA
SERAFINI AMALIA
VOLTOLINI AGATA
DALLA BENETTA GAIA
CIACCASASSI VIOLA
MORO ELEONORA
BERTASI VIOLA
TRETTER THEA
SANTIFICETUR ANNA
FICARRA GAIA

CAIANI SARA

GALLI ZOE

MACCHI GRETA CAROLINA
DAINELLI MIRANDA
FRIZZ] SOPHIE
TOZZUOLO ADELE
TARRONI ANASTASIA
PUGGINA INES

EL AZERY SOFIA
PAZZI CATERINA
DEMATTE' OLIVIA
BACCARINI FRIDA
FONTANA GINEVRA
FERRONI GIULIA
MOSSANO SVEVA
PIAZZINI EVA
SPERANDIO GIOIA
MAIORANO BENEDETTA
VINCENTI ELENA
STEFANI AURORA
BENSI CLARISSA
BENDONI GIORGIA
MUCCI ALICE
GOCHEYV CINZIA
NESTI LUCIA
LUCIANER ELENA
CASTEGNARO GIOIA
CANELLA SOFIA
GRASSINI EMMA
ZANONI LETIZIA
DIGNANI ALICE
ZANON GRETA
GIAMPA' VERONICA
TOSI VIOLA
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2014
2012
2012
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
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2014
2014
2015
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
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2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2013
2015
2013
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2012
2010
2010
2008

MIOCLUB SSD

CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA
SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
NC THERMAL DELFINI ABANO
CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO
BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
NC THERMAL DELFINI ABANO
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
SPORT SPIRIT ASD

LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA
RARI NANTES TRENTO
MIOCLUB SSD

CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
CUS FERRARA ASD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
MIOCLUB SSD

CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
AQUA SPORT SSD

MIOCLUB SSD

CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
RARI NANTES TRENTO
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

NC THERMAL DELFINI ABANO
CUS FERRARA ASD

THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
ACQUALVILLAGE SSD

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

RARI NANTES TRENTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO

BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA SD
RARI NANTES TRENTO
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
AQUA SPORT SSD

RARI NANTES TRENTO

AQUA SPORT SSD

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

AQUA SPORT SSD

RARI NANTES TRENTO

LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA
CUS FERRARA ASD

MIOCLUB SSD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD

S.N.E.F. ERBA

S.N.E.F. ERBA

AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0 ASD
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01:51.38
01:52.08
01:52.19
01:52.99
01:53.21
01:54.44
01:54.77
01:54.88
01:55.48
01:55.52
01:56.10
01:56.75
01:57.00
01:57.05
01:57.72
01:58.30
01:58.76
02:00.21
02:00.35
02:00.66
02:00.98
02:01.49
02:01.57
02:01.59
02:02.55
02:02.92
02:04.04
02:04.78
02:05.64
02:05.75
02:06.07
02:06.26
02:07.69
02:07.77
02:07.81
02:08.50
02:09.62
02:10.89
02:12.48
02:13.58
02:13.65
02:14.62
02:14.83
02:15.69
02:16.99
02:17.33
02:17.90
02:18.37
02:22.83
02:23.03
02:23.63
02:27.65
02:29.72
02:31.36
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